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Final Results
2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match
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2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 231.18 35. Chad Elms 21 SSP - MM USA

2 244.79 32. Matthew Williams 28 SSP - UN USA

3 255.01 39. Kyle Atcitty 28 SSP S UN USA

4 303.02 24. Nick Mcauliffe 34 SSP - UN USA

5 314.15 21. Michael Killeen 29 SSP SS SS USA A31677

6 376.93 16. Dennis Vincent 34 SSP SS SS USA A1000187

7 425.68 11. James Beitel 52 SSP SS SS USA A04738

8 495.10 18. Francesco Iacopelli 112 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 497.22 22. James Peyton 78 ESP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 311.22 27. Ted Cox 16 CDP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 248.97 25. Mark Scales 16 COP S EX USA A25222

Disqualified (DQ)
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2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 465.99 38. Joe Breton 68 BUG - UN USA

2 647.88 20. Xavier King 127 BUG J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 170.59 15. Danny Styles 17 PCC - UN USA A07568

2 193.43 31. Patrick Flores 4 PCC - MM USA

3 206.78 7. David Guzman 19 PCC S UN USA A09858

4 214.50 3. Timothy Boothby 33 PCC - UN USA

5 283.34 19. Capt Jim Whitney 40 PCC SS MM USA 31568

6 308.54 8. Wayne Argence 70 PCC SS MM USA A30434

7 317.47 17. Dennis Vincent 53 PCC SS SS USA A1000187

8 469.55 12. James Beitel 29 PCC SS SS USA A04738

Disqualified (DQ)
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2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match - Results

OUTLAW

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 199.46 14. Danny Styles 38 OUT - UN USA A07568

2 236.85 2. Timothy Boothby 27 OUT - UN USA

3 236.91 4. Tim Reedy 26 OUT S SS USA A01570

4 238.72 6. David Guzman 12 OUT S UN USA A09858

5 256.10 29. Zane Edwards 47 OUT - UN USA

6 286.10 9. Steven Baine 32 OUT J NV USA A1001505

7 426.04 37. Joe Breton 63 OUT - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 206.78 7. David Guzman 19 PCC S UN USA A09858

2 236.91 4. Tim Reedy 26 OUT S SS USA A01570

3 238.72 6. David Guzman 12 OUT S UN USA A09858

4 248.97 25. Mark Scales 16 COP S EX USA A25222

5 255.01 39. Kyle Atcitty 28 SSP S UN USA

6 311.22 27. Ted Cox 16 CDP S UN USA

7 495.10 18. Francesco Iacopelli 112 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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2nd Saturday Bandera IDPA match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 283.34 19. Capt Jim Whitney 40 PCC SS MM USA 31568

2 308.54 8. Wayne Argence 70 PCC SS MM USA A30434

3 314.15 21. Michael Killeen 29 SSP SS SS USA A31677

4 317.47 17. Dennis Vincent 53 PCC SS SS USA A1000187

5 376.93 16. Dennis Vincent 34 SSP SS SS USA A1000187

6 425.68 11. James Beitel 52 SSP SS SS USA A04738

7 469.55 12. James Beitel 29 PCC SS SS USA A04738

8 497.22 22. James Peyton 78 ESP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


